
Auburn Soccer Association - Board of Directors  

2015-2016 

 

Executive Director 
Becky Richardson 

(334) 501-2931 
brichardson@auburnalabama.org 

 

Treasurer 
Kevin Kelly 

(334) 501-2932 
kkelly@auburnalabama.org 

 
Director of Coaching 

Jenny Ferguson 
(256) 655-4448 

auburnthunder@gmail.com 
 

 
Advanced League Director 

Kendall Simmons 
(334) 466-1094 

oline73@me.com 

 
President 

Meredith McGowan 
(334) 524-3701 

auburnmcgowan@gmail.com 
 

 
Rec League Director 

Chad Parish 
(334) 444-8706  

chad@mises.com 

 
Vice President 

Brian Mosholder 
(334) 501-7094 

bmosholder@charter.net 
 

 
League Sports Coordinator 

Ryan Molt 
(334) 501-2943 

rmolt@auburnalabama.org 

 
Past President 
Jason Adams 

(334) 728-2183 
adamsjasons@gmail.com 

 

 
Athletic Director 

Houston Manning 
(334) 501-2942 

hmanning@auburnalabama.org 

 
Secretary 

Lori Marine 
(334) 728-0284 

lorimarine@me.com 

 
Registrar 

Cindy Caldwell 
(334) 663-2206 

cfcaldwell_7@yahoo.com 
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